[image: ]




Form A: Entry Form
Please return this form even if you do not want to participate in the 2024 WYC.


	Country & Federation 
	




	Confirmation

	Does your federation want to participate? 
	(Yes /  No )




	The delegation

	Number of players in team
	MALES                         FEMALES

	Number of officials in the team
	Coaches 
	Officials




	Contact information

	Contact person
	

	Mobile – please include country code
	

	E-mail
	

	Federation Contact (if different from above)
	

	Federation E-mail
	

	Federation Phone (include country code)
	




	The ultimate deadline of submitting this form is March 29.2024

	Contact information of the 2024 WYC Organizing Committee 

	Phone
	E-mail address

	+82 2 420 4280
	wyc2024@ibf-bowling.org









Form B: Entry Form


	Federation                     
	

	
	Family Name
	Given Name

	Male Bowlers

	1.
	
	

	
	2.
	
	

	
	3.
	
	

	
	4.
	
	

	Female Bowlers
	1.
	
	

	
	2.
	
	

	
	3.
	
	

	
	4.
	
	

	Team 
Officials
	
	Titles
	

	
	1.
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	

	
	5.
	
	
	

	
	6.
	
	
	




This ENTRY FORM, accompanied with a recent passport size photo (in JPEG format) of each participant and official, 


	The deadline for submitting this form is April 30, 2024

	Contact information of the 2024 WYC Organizing Committee 

	Phone
	E-mail address

	+82 2 420 4280
	wyc2024@ibf-bowling.org










Form C: Hotel Form

	Federation                                               
	



	Name of Hotel
	



	Number of Rooms
	Type of Room
	Arrival Date
	Departure Date

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 



Type of rooms (field no. 2 to in the table above):

1 = Superior Double with 1-person Daily Breakfast.(Howard Johnson) 
2 = Superior Twin with 2-person Daily Breakfast.(Howard Johnson)
3 = Residence Superior Double with 1-person Daily Breakfast.(Days Hotel & Suites)
4 = Residence Deluxe Twin with 2-person Daily Breakfast.(Days Hotel & Suites)
5 = Days Family Suit Room Twin with 2-person Daily Breakfast.(Days Hotel & Suites)

All reservations must be made directly with KOREA BOWLING ASSOCIATION

Rates: (available only through the Korea Bowling Association)



	The ultimate deadline of submitting this form is April 30, 2024

	Contact information of the 2024 WYC Organizing Committee 

	Phone
	E-mail address

	+82 2 420 4280
	wyc2024@ibf-bowling.org














Form C-1: Room List with Names

	Federation                                               
	



	Your delegation divided at the hotel rooms

	Room
	Type
	Please type all names in the room (First name/Last name)

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	

	11
	
	

	12
	
	



Type of rooms (field no. 2 to in the table above):
1 = Superior Double with 1-person Daily Breakfast.(Howard Johnson) 
2 = Superior Twin with 2-person Daily Breakfast.(Howard Johnson)
3 = Residence Superior Double with 1-person Daily Breakfast.(Days Hotel & Suites)
4 = Residence Deluxe Twin with 2-person Daily Breakfast.(Days Hotel & Suites)
5 = Days Family Suit Room Twin with 2-person Daily Breakfast.(Days Hotel & Suites)

	The ultimate deadline of submitting this form is April 30, 2024

	Contact information of the 2024 WYC Organizing Committee 

	Phone
	E-mail address

	+82 2 420 4280
	wyc2024@ibf-bowling.org











Form D: Bowlers Information Form

	Federation                                               
	




Name (English):_____________________________________________________________		Given Name		Family Name				 			

Date of Birth: 		Place of birth: 		               __
                              dd / mm / yy

*Left / Right / Two handed	(delete inappropriate)
 
High Game: 		Average: 			

High series (3 games):		(6 games): 			

Bowling Experience:		     years 	

Years in National Team:	                           years

Major Bowling Achievements:
	Year
	Event
	
	Achievement

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



Signature: 		                         Date: 			___
*President / Chairman/ Secretary General of the National Federation / Congress
Signature and Seal

	The deadline for submitting this form is April 30, 2024

	Contact information of the 2024 WYC Organizing Committee 

	Phone
	E-mail address

	+82 2 420 4280
	wyc2024@ibf-bowling.org













Form E: Supporters Form

	Federation                                               
	




	Name of Supporters

	
	First Name 
	Family Name

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	

	9.
	
	

	10.
	
	

	11.
	
	

	12.
	
	

	13.
	
	

	14.
	
	

	15.
	
	




	The deadline for submitting this form is April 30, 2024

	Contact information of the 2024 WYC Organizing Committee 

	Phone
	E-mail address

	+82 2 420 4280
	wyc2024@ibf-bowling.org













Form F: Arrival / Departure Form

	Federation                                               
	



ARRIVAL INFORMATION
	Date (dd/mm/yyyy)
	Flight #
	Time 
24hr digital presentation
	# of People

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



DEPARTURE INFORMATION
	Date (dd/mm/yyyy)
	Flight #
	Time 
24hr digital presentation
	# of People

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	





	The deadline for submitting this form is May 31, 2024

	Contact information of the 2024 WYC Organizing Committee 

	Phone
	E-mail address

	+82 2 420 4280
	wyc2024@ibf-bowling.org






image1.jpeg
International Bowling Federation bowling.sport
REGUS, Lausanne, Main Station, Place de la Gare 12, Lausanne, 1003, Switzerland

+41 215609200




